



**ADFACTORS PR**  
Knowledge-driven communications

**BHARAT FORGE**



**KALYANI**



**Bharat Forge Q2 Results**

[Print](#)

No.	Publication/Portal	Headline	Date
1	The Economic Times	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
2	The Times of India	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
3	The Free Press Journal	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
4	The Financial Express (Gujarati)	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
5	Prabhat	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
6	Aaj Ka Anand	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
7	Ahmedabad Mirror	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
8	Rashtriya Sahara	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
9	Business Standard Hindi	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
10	The Hindu Business Line	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023
11	The Bombay Samachar	Bharat Forge Q2 Results	07 November 2023

No.	Publication/Portal	Headline	Date
1	CNBC TV18	<a href="#">Bharat Forge shares jump over 3% as Q2 profit rises 52% to ₹215 crore</a>	06 November 2023
2	Mint	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 Results: Net profit rises 29% YoY to ₹346 crore; share price surges 4%</a>	06 November 2023
3	Money Control	<a href="#">Bharat Forge reports 52% jump in net profit on higher volumes in core business</a>	06 November 2023
4	The Financial Express	<a href="#">Bharat Forge posts Rs 346 crore profit in Q2 FY2024</a>	06 November 2023
5	Zee Business	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78% at Rs 214.87 crore</a>	06 November 2023
6	The Economic Times	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 results: PAT surges 29% YoY to Rs 346 crore on strong overall show</a>	06 November 2023
7	The Times of India	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 net up 52% to ₹215cr</a>	06 November 2023
8	Autocar Professional	<a href="#">Bharat Forge net profit rises by 52% with push from auto sector</a>	06 November 2023
9	Equity Bulls	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Ltd Q2 FY2023-24 consolidated net profit at Rs. 227.22 crores</a>	06 November 2023
10	Republic World	<a href="#">Bharat Forge net profit rises 52% to Rs 215 crore in September quarter</a>	06 November 2023
11	Business Standard	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2FY24 result: Net profit jumps 51% YoY to Rs 214 crore</a>	06 November 2023
12	Punjab Kesari	<a href="#">भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78% उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपए</a>	06 November 2023
13	Good Returns	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Shares Jump Over 3% On Positive Q2FY24 Earning Updates, Profit Jumps 29%</a>	06 November 2023
14	India Infoline	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Reports Strong Q2 FY24 Results, Net Profit Jumps 29%</a>	06 November 2023



15	Value Research	<a href="#">Bharat Forge: Financial Results For The Quarter And Half Year Ended September 30 2023</a>	06 November 2023
16	News Drum	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78% at Rs 214.87 crore</a>	06 November 2023
17	MoneyWorks4Me	<a href="#">Bharat Forge informs about earnings update</a>	06 November 2023
18	IBC 24	<a href="#">भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये</a>	06 November 2023
19	Latestly	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Shares Jump Nearly 5 Pc Post Q2 Earnings</a>	06 November 2023
20	BNN	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Posts Impressive Q2 Results: A Closer Look</a>	06 November 2023
21	Devdiscourse	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78 pc at Rs 214.87 cr</a>	06 November 2023
22	NewsD	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78 pc at Rs 214.87 cr</a>	06 November 2023
23	Euro S Euro	<a href="#">Bharat Forge Q2 Results: Net profit rises 29% YoY to ₹346 crore; share price surges 4%</a>	06 November 2023
24	Dainik Savera Times	<a href="#">भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये</a>	06 November 2023

## Electronic

No.	Publication/Portal	Headline	Date
1	CNBC TV18	<a href="#">Quarter 2 Results</a>	06 November 2023
2	BQ Prime	<a href="#">Quarter 2 Results</a>	07 November 2023



**Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 Results**

**Publication : The Economic Times**

**Date : November 11, 2023**

**Page No: 4**

## ■ **Bharat Forge Q2 Net Rises 52% to ₹215 crore**



**NEW DELHI** Auto components major Bharat Forge on Monday reported a 51.8% jump in consolidated net profit at ₹214.9 crore in Q2 ended September 30, driven by strong performance across verticals and geographies. It had posted a consolidated net profit of ₹141.6 crore in the same quarter last fiscal.



## **Bharat Forge Q2 net up 52% to ₹215cr**

**Pune:** Bharat Forge reported a 52% jump in its consolidated net profit in the quarter ended on September 30 to Rs 214.9 crore, as compared to Rs 141.5 crore in the same quarter last year. The company's revenue from operations was up 23% to Rs 3,774 crore during the quarter under review against Rs 3,076.4 crore last year.

The consolidated operating margin improved to Rs 16.5% as of September 30 from 13.9% in the same period last year.

PV segment has seen positive growth over the past few quarters led by order wins from newer geographies and customers. During the quarter, the company's defence vertical secured new business worth Rs 1,100 crores taking the executable order book to Rs 3,000 crores, over the next 24 months. **TNN**



**ADFACTORS PR**  
Knowledge-driven communications



## Bharat Forge Q2 PAT up 51% at ₹214.87 cr

PTI / New Delhi

Auto components major Bharat Forge Ltd on Monday reported a 51.78 per cent jump in consolidated net profit at Rs 214.87 crore in the second quarter ended September 30, driven by strong performance across verticals and geographies.

The company had posted a consolidated net profit of Rs 141.56 crore in the same quarter last fiscal, Bharat Forge said in a regulatory filing.

Consolidated revenue from operations during

Bharat Forge Ltd.		Q2 2023-24	
		SEP 2023	Q2 2022
		(in ₹ Crores)	(in ₹ Crores)
KALYANI		Q2	Q2
		2023	2022
		Q2	Q2
		2023	2022
Op Revenue:	3076.39	3772.72	35.97
Income:	3122.29	3135.72	36.66
Expenditure:	2885.09	3117.71	36.25
PBT	234.78	135.22	43.79
Net Profit	141.56	214.87	51.78
EPS (₹)	3.11	2.05	

the quarter under review stood at Rs 3,774.19 crore, as against Rs 3,076.39 crore in the year-ago period, it added.

Total expenses in the second quarter were higher at Rs 3,488.43 crore, as

compared to Rs 2,885.07 crore in the same period a year ago.

During the quarter, the company registered a strong performance across segments and geographies, Bharat Forge Chairman & MD BN Kalyani said. "Passenger vehicles has been a stand-out sector for the company over the past few quarters and it continues to rise driven by market share gains, increasing value addition and order wins from newer geographies and customers," he said.





# ભારત ફોર્જનો ચોખ્ખો નફો પર ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૨૧૫ કરોડે રહ્યો

પીટીઆઈ

નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૬

વર્ટિકલ્સ અને ભૌગોલિક ક્ષેત્રોમાં મજબૂત પ્રદર્શનથી પ્રેરિત ઓટો કમ્પોનન્ટ્સ કંપની ભારત ફોર્જ લિમિટેડે ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં તેનો સંયુક્ત ચોખ્ખો નફો ૫૧.૭૮ ટકાના વધારા સાથે તેનો સંયુક્ત ચોખ્ખો નફો રૂપિયા ૨૧૪.૮૭ કરોડ નોંધાવ્યો છે. ભારત ફોર્જે એક નિયમનકારી ફાઇલિંગમાં જણાવ્યું હતું કે, ગયા નાણાંકીય વર્ષના સમાન ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં

તેણે રૂપિયા ૧૪૧.૫૬ કરોડનો એકીકૃત ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો. સમીક્ષા હેઠળના ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા દરમિયાન કંપનીની કામગીરીમાંથી સંયુક્ત આવક રૂપિયા ૩,૭૭૪.૧૯ કરોડ રહી છે, જે અગાઉના વર્ષના સમાનગાળામાં રૂપિયા ૩,૦૭૬.૩૯ કરોડ હતી, એમ કંપનીએ ઉમેર્યું હતું.

બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં કુલ ખર્ચ વધીને રૂપિયા ૩,૪૮૮.૪૩ કરોડ થયો છે, જે એક વર્ષ અગાઉ સમાનગાળામાં રૂપિયા ૨,૮૮૫.૦૭ કરોડ હતો. આ

ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા દરમિયાન ભારત ફોર્જ કંપનીએ તમામ સેગમેન્ટ્સ અને ભૌગોલિક વિસ્તારોમાં મજબૂત દેખાવ નોંધાવ્યો છે, ભારત ફોર્જના ચેરમેન અને મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર બી. એન. કલ્યાણીએ જણાવ્યું હતું. આ ક્ષેત્ર અમારી નિકાસમાં લગભગ ૨૫ ટકા હિસ્સો ધરાવે છે અને જૂથના વિકાસમાં મુખ્ય ફાળો આપનાર રહેશે, કલ્યાણીએ વધુમાં જણાવ્યું હતું. ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા દરમિયાન કંપનીના ડિફેન્સ વર્ટિકલ, કેએસએસએલ (કલ્યાણી સ્ટ્રેટેજિક સિસ્ટમ્સ લિમિટેડ) એ રૂ

પિયા ૧,૧૦૦ કરોડનો નવો વેપાર મેળવ્યો હતો, જેના પગલે આગામી ૨૪ મહિનામાં એકિઝાક્યુટેબલ ઓર્ડર બુક રૂપિયા ૩,૦૦૦ કરોડ થઈ ગઈ છે, એમ તેમણે ઉમેર્યું હતું. આંતરરાષ્ટ્રીય વ્યાપારના મોરચે, તેમણે કહ્યું હતું કે, યુરોપિયન બજારમાં મોસમી રીતે નબળા ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાની અસરને બાદ કરતાં, વિદેશી કામગીરીના પ્રદર્શનમાં એલ્યુમિનિયમ બિઝનેસની ક્ષમતાના ઉપયોગના વધારા સાથે સુસંગત સુધારો જોવા મળ્યો છે.



## भारत फोर्ज कंपनीचा नफा वाढला

पुणे/ मुंबई, दि. ६ - वाहनाचे सुटे भाग तयार करणाऱ्या भारत फोर्ज कंपनीचा दुसऱ्या तिमाहित नफा ५१ टक्क्यांनी वाढून २१५ कोटी रुपये इतका झाला आहे. भारताबरोबरच परदेशात या कंपनीच्या उत्पादनांची मागणी वाढल्यामुळे कंपनीचा नफा वाढण्यास मदत झाली आहे असे भारत फोर्ज कंपनीचे व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक बी एन कल्याणी यांनी सांगितले. गेल्या वर्षी या तिमाहित कंपनीला १४१ कोटी रुपयांचा नफा झाला होता. कंपनीचा महसूल वाढून ३,७७४ कोटी रुपये इतका झाला आहे. गेल्या वर्षी ही रक्कम ३,०७६ कोटी रुपये होती. प्रवासी वाहन कंपन्याकडून आमच्या उत्पादनांना मागणी वाढत असल्याचे दिसून येत आहे. त्यामुळे आम्ही या क्षेत्रावर अधिक भर देत आहोत असे कंपनीने म्हटले आहे. कंपनीच्या एकूण निर्यातीत प्रवासी वाहनांच्या सुट्या भागाचा वाटा तब्बल २५ टक्के इतका आहे. कंपनीला संरक्षण क्षेत्राकडून १,१०० कोटी रुपयांच्या ऑर्डर आल्या आहेत. त्यामुळे एकूण ऑर्डरची संख्या ३,००० कोटी रुपयांची झाली आहे. परिणामी कंपनीचा आगामी काळेबंद चांगला राहण्याची शक्यता आहे.



## भारत फोर्ज का नेट प्रॉफिट बढ़कर 215 करोड़ हुआ

पुणे, 6 नवंबर (आ.प्र.)

भारत फोर्ज का चालू वित्त वर्ष की दूसरी तिमाही का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये हो गया. कंपनी ने सोमवार को यह जानकारी दी. कंपनी ने बीते वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में 141.56 करोड़ रुपये का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ कमाया था. भारत फोर्ज ने शेयर बाजार को बताया कि समीक्षाधीन तिमाही में परिचालन से एकीकृत आय 3,774.19 करोड़ रुपये रही, जो बीते वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में 3,076.39 करोड़ रुपये थी.

सितंबर, 2023 तिमाही में कंपनी का कुल खर्ज बढ़कर 3,488.43 करोड़ रुपये रहा, जो बीते वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही में 2,885.07 करोड़ रुपये था. भारत फोर्ज के चेयरमैन और प्रबंध निदेशक (सीएमडी) बी एन कल्याणी ने कहा, सितंबर, 2023 तिमाही में कंपनी ने सभी खंडों और क्षेत्रों में अच्छा प्रदर्शन किया है.





Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 Results

Publication : Ahmedabad Mirror

Date : November 11, 2023

Page No: 8

## **Bharat Forge Q2 profit rises 52%**

**#NEW DELHI** Auto components major Bharat Forge on Monday reported a 52% jump in consolidated net profit at Rs 215 crore in the second quarter ended September 30, driven by strong performance across verticals and geographies. The company had posted a consolidated net profit of Rs 142 crore in the same quarter last fiscal.



## भारत फोर्ज को 214.87 करोड़ का शुद्ध लाभ

नई दिल्ली (भाषा)। वहन उद्योग के विभिन्न उत्पाद बनाने वाली प्रमुख कंपनी भारत फोर्ज का चालू वित्त वर्ष की दूसरी तिमाही का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये हो गया। कंपनी ने सोमवार को यह जानकारी दी।

भारत फोर्ज ने शेयर बाजार को बताया कि समीक्षाधीन तिमाही में परिचालन से एकीकृत आय 3,774.19 करोड़ रुपये रही। सितंबर, 2023 तिमाही में कंपनी का कुल खर्च बढ़कर 3,488.43 करोड़ रुपये रहा, भारत फोर्ज के सीएमडी वी एन कल्याणी ने कहा, 'सितंबर, 2023 तिमाही में कंपनी ने सभी खंडों और क्षेत्रों में अच्छा प्रदर्शन किया है।'

अडाणी एनर्जी : अडाणी समूह की कंपनी अडाणी एनर्जी सॉल्यूशंस का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ चालू वित्त वर्ष 2023-24 की जुलाई-सितंबर तिमाही में 46 प्रतिशत बढ़कर 284 करोड़ रुपये रहा है। मुख्य रूप से आय बढ़ने से कंपनी का लाभ बढ़ा है। कंपनी ने सोमवार को बयान में कहा कि एक साल पहले 2022-23 की इसी तिमाही में उसे 194 करोड़ रुपये का शुद्ध लाभ हुआ था।



## भारत फोर्ज का लाभ 51.78 फीसदी उछला

वाहन उद्योग के विभिन्न उत्पाद बनाने वाली प्रमुख कंपनी भारत फोर्ज का चालू वित्त वर्ष की दूसरी तिमाही का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 फीसदी उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये हो गया। कंपनी ने सोमवार को यह जानकारी दी।



## **Bharat Forge shares up 4.4% post Q2 earnings**

**New Delhi:** Shares of auto components major Bharat Forge Ltd on Monday climbed nearly 5 per cent after the company reported a 51.78 per cent jump in consolidated net profit in the second quarter ended September 30. The stock jumped 4.40 per cent to settle at ₹1,075.95 on the BSE. PTI



## ભારત ફોર્જનો નફો રૂ ૨૧૫ કરોડ

મુંબઈ: ઓટો કોમ્પોનન્ટ ઉત્પાદક ભારત ફોર્જ લિમિટેડે સપ્ટેમ્બર ક્વાર્ટરમાં ૫૧.૭૮ ટકાના વધારા સાથે રૂ. ૨૧૪.૮૭ કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો છે. પાછલા વર્ષે સમાન ગાળામાં કંપનીએ રૂ. ૧૪૧.૫૬ કરોડનો કોન્સોલિડેટેડ નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો. ઉપરોક્ત સમયગાળામાં કોન્સોલિડેટેડ રેવન્યુ રૂ. ૩૦૭૬.૩૯ કરોડ સામે રૂ. ૩૭૭૪.૧૯ કરોડ નોંધાઈ છે. કુલ ખર્ચ રૂ. ૨૮૮૫.૦૭ કરોડ સામે રૂ. ૩૪૮૮.૪૩ કરોડ નોંધાયો છે.





Headline : Bharat Forge shares jump over 3% as Q2 profit rises 52% to ₹215 crore

Domain : CNBC TV18

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.cnbctv18.com/market/bharat-forge-q2-results-profit-rises-to-rs-215-crore-revenue-jumps-ebitda-margin-18250691.htm>

## Bharat Forge shares jump over 3% as Q2 profit rises 52% to ₹215 crore

Bharat Forge's revenue rose 22.6% on-year driven by a growth in export and a growth in domestic revenue. Following the quarterly earnings announcement, shares of the company rallied 3.59% to trade at ₹1,067.90 apiece.

XAT  
30%  
of NIRF top 100  
ranked B-Schools accept XAT score  
Registration for XAT 2024  
Closing Soon



By Meghna Sen X

Nov 6, 2023 1:09:51 PM IST (Updated)

2 Min Read





Headline : Bharat Forge shares jump over 3% as Q2 profit rises 52% to ₹215 crore

Domain : Mint

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.livemint.com/companies/company-results/bharat-forge-q2-results-net-profit-rises-29-yoy-to-rs-346-core-share-price-surges-4-11699255968643.html>

## mint

kets Premium Money Mutual Fund Industry Companies T

Business News / Companies / Company Results / Bharat Forge Q2 Results: Net profit ris...

### Bharat Forge Q2 Results: Net profit rises 29% YoY to ₹346 crore; share price surges 4%

2 min read • Updated: 06 Nov 2023, 01:09 PM IST

Join us

Ankit Gohel

*Bharat Forge reported 29% year-on-year rise in its standalone net profit at ₹345.9 crore for the second quarter of FY24. The company had posted a net profit of ₹268.1 crore in the corresponding quarter of last fiscal year.*





Headline : Bharat Forge shares jump over 3% as Q2 profit rises 52% to ₹215 crore

Domain : Money Control

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/earnings/bharat-forge-reports-52-jump-in-net-profit-on-higher-volumes-in-core-business-11675451.html>

The screenshot shows the Money Control website interface. At the top, there are logos for 'moneycontrol' and 'WORD Handles' with the tagline 'Unlock your bl revenue pot'. Below the logos is a navigation menu with categories like Markets, News, Tech/Startups, Portfolio, Watchlist, Commodities, Mutual Funds, Personal Finance, Forum, Videos, and Invest Now. A secondary menu includes Business, Markets, Stocks, Economy, Companies, Trends, IPO, Opinion, and EV Special. A live ticker shows 'Live: Live Shankar Sharma Looking For Winners in Samvit 2020'. The main content area features a breadcrumb trail 'Home > News > Business > EARNINGS' and a large headline: 'Bharat Forge reports 52% jump in net profit on higher volumes in core business'. Below the headline is a sub-headline: 'The defense business continues to excel, securing new orders worth Rs 1,100 Crores, bringing the executable order book to Rs 3,000 Crores for the next 24 months.' A news bar indicates 'MONEYCONTROL NEWS | NOVEMBER 06, 2023 / 02:00 PM IST'. At the bottom, there is a blurred image of a stock market data table with various numerical values.



Headline : Bharat Forge shares jump over 3% as Q2 profit rises 52% to ₹215 crore

Domain : The Financial Express

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.financialexpress.com/business/express-mobility-bharat-forge-posts-rs-346-crore-profit-for-q2-fy2024-3298457/>

## Bharat Forge posts Rs 346 crore profit in Q2 FY2024

*In H1 FY2024, the standalone business secured new orders worth Rs 740 crore across various segment including Rs 300 crore for e-mobility programs.*

Written by Express Mobility Desk

November 6, 2023 14:42 IST







Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78% at Rs 214.87 crore

Domain : Zee Business

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.zeebiz.com/companies/news-bharat-forge-q2-net-profit-up-5178-at-rs-21487-crore-263173>



Business News » Companies News

## Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78% at Rs 214.87 crore

Auto components major Bharat Forge Ltd on Monday reported a 51.78 per cent jump in consolidated net profit at Rs 214.87 crore in the second quarter ended September 30, driven by strong performance across verticals and geographies.





**Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 results: PAT surges 29% YoY to Rs 346 crore on strong overall show**

**Domain : The Economic Times**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

<https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/markets/stocks/earnings/bharat-forge-q2-results-pat-surges-29-yoy-to-rs-346-crore-on-strong-overall-show/articleshow/105005874.cms>

# Bharat Forge Q2 results: PAT surges 29% YoY to Rs 346 crore on strong overall show

By Vidya Sreedhar, ETMarkets.com • Last Updated: Nov 06, 2023, 01:44 PM IST

FOLLOW US SHARE FONT SIZE SAVE

### Synopsis

Bharat Forge Q2 results: Revenue from operations grew by nearly 21% to Rs 2,249 crore, driven by a 21% growth each in exports and domestic revenue. The quarter saw stellar performance on the exports front, with passenger vehicle (PV) exports growing 39% YoY.



**Bharat Forge** on Monday reported a 29% year-on-year (YoY) growth in net profit for the quarter ended September to Rs 346 crore, driven by a strong topline and operational performance.

Revenue from operations grew by nearly 21% to Rs 2,249 crore, driven by a 21% growth each in exports and domestic revenue. The quarter saw stellar performance on the exports front, with passenger vehicle (PV) exports growing 39% YoY. Growth in domestic revenues was driven by a 1.5 times increase in the defence business, the company said.



### Most Searched Stocks

Dr. Reddy's Laboratories.  
Share Price

01:12 PM | 07 Nov 2023

↑ 9%



Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 net up 52% to ₹215cr

Domain : The Times of India

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/city/pune/bharat-forge-q2-net-up-52-to-215cr/articleshow/105026820.cms>

EDITION IN

**THE TIMES OF INDIA** **SUBSCRIBE**

**City** Pune Mumbai Delhi Bengaluru Hyderabad Kolkata Chennai Agra Agartala Ahmedabad Ajmer Allahab

DIVIC ISSUES CRIME POLITICS SCHOOL AND COLLEGES MAHARASHTRA ELECTIONS VIDEOS PHOTOS WEATHER EVENTS

NEWS / CITY NEWS / PUNE NEWS / Bharat Forge Q2 Net Up 52% To ₹215cr

**TRENDING** Chhattisgarh Blast Gram Panchayat Election Result Mumbai Air Pollution Karnataka Geologist Murder

**Bharat Forge Q2 net up 52% to ₹215cr**

TNN / Nov 7, 2023, 08:54 IST

**TOI**



Headline : Bharat Forge net profit rises by 52% with push from auto sector

Domain : Autocar Professional

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.autocarpro.in/news/bharat-forge-net-profit-rises-by-52-with-push-from-auto-sector-117659>



SEGMENTS ▾ NEWS ▾ FEATURES INTERVIEWS OPINIONS ▾ ANALYSIS ▾ VIDEOS MO

**ACCELERATING INNOVATION WITH  
ALTAIR'S ONE TOTAL TWIN SOLUTION**

Download Whitepaper on Digital Twins



Home > News > Bharat Forge net profit rises by 52% with push from auto sector

## Bharat Forge net profit rises by 52% with push from auto sector

The company's revenues increased by 22.68 percent to Rs 3,774.2 crore during Q2 FY24.

By Autocar Pro News Desk | 06 Nov 2023 | 853 Views

Share - [f](#) [t](#) [in](#) [w](#)







Headline : Bharat Forge Ltd Q2 FY2023-24 consolidated net profit at Rs. 227.22 crores

Domain : Equity Bulls

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.equitybulls.com/category.php?id=339743>

## Bharat Forge Ltd Q2 FY2023-24 consolidated net profit at Rs. 227.22 crores



Posted On : 2023-11-06 15:34:18(TIMEZONE : IST)



**KALYANI**

## **BHARAT FORGE LIMITED**

Bharat Forge Limited has reported Consolidated financial results for the period ended September 30, 2023.

### Financial Results (Q2 FY2024) - QoQ Comparison

The company has reported total income of Rs. 3826.672 crores during the period ended September 30, 2023 as compared to Rs. 3941.425 crores during the period ended June 30, 2023.

The company has posted net profit / (loss) of Rs. 227.225 crores for the period ended September 30, 2023 as against net profit / (loss) of Rs. 223.404 crores for the period ended June 30, 2023.

The company has reported EPS of Rs. 4.88 for the period ended September 30, 2023 as compared to Rs. 4.80 for the period ended June 30, 2023.



Headline : Bharat Forge net profit rises 52% to Rs 215 crore in September quarter

Domain : Republic World

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.republicworld.com/business/industry/bharat-forge-net-profit-rises-52-to-rs-215-crore-in-september-quarter.news>

7th Nov, 2023

i 35°C Pollution AQI: 112

**REPUBLIC.**<sup>TV</sup>

TV → Quick ⚡ Shorts India Elections Defence Business Economy Global Entertainment

Updated November 6th, 2023 at 15:21 IST

# **Bharat Forge net profit rises 52% to Rs 215 crore in September quarter**

Its revenue from operations rose 23 per cent to Rs 3,774.19 crore from the Rs 3,076.39 crore reported in the corresponding period last year.

Business Desk



**Headline : Bharat Forge Q2FY24 result: Net profit jumps 51% YoY to Rs 214 crore**

**Domain : Business Standard**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

[https://www.business-standard.com/companies/results/bharat-forge-q2fy24-result-net-profit-jumps-51-yoy-to-rs-214-crore-123110600385\\_1.html](https://www.business-standard.com/companies/results/bharat-forge-q2fy24-result-net-profit-jumps-51-yoy-to-rs-214-crore-123110600385_1.html)

Home / Companies / Results / Bharat Forge Q2FY24 result: Net profit jumps 51% YoY to Rs 214 crore

## Bharat Forge Q2FY24 result: Net profit jumps 51% YoY to Rs 214 crore

*The total income for Q2FY24 came in at Rs 3,826.7 crore, compared to Rs 3,122.3 crore y-o-y, registering a rise of 22.56%.*

Advertisement





Headline : भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78% उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपए

Domain : Punjab Kesari

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.punjabkesari.in/business/news/bharat-forge-s-second-quarter-net-profit-jumps-51-78-to-rs-214-87-crore-1900367>

📍 राज्य चुनें
🔔
🌡️ 30.4°C
**पंजाब केसरी**

Tuesday  
 Nov 07, 2023
  
[होम](#)
[देश](#)
[विदेश](#)
[दिल्ली](#)
[पंजाब](#)
[चंडीगढ़](#)
[उत्तर प्रदेश](#)
[हिमाचल](#)
[हरियाणा](#)
[मध्य प्रदेश](#)
[झारखंड](#)
[बिहार](#)
[उत्तराखंड](#)

**BREAKING**

Home / Business | भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78% उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपए

## भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78% उछाल के साथ 214.87 करो

Edited By jyoti choudhary, Updated: 06 Nov, 2023 02:45 PM
 📧
🔒
A-
A+

वाहन उद्योग के विभिन्न उत्पाद बनाने वाली प्रमुख कंपनी भारत फोर्ज का चालू वित्त वर्ष की दूसरी तिमाही का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपए हो गया। कंपनी ने लोगवार को यह जानकारी दी। कंपनी ने बीते वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में...



**Headline : Bharat Forge Shares Jump Over 3% On Positive Q2FY24 Earning Updates, Profit Jumps 29%**

**Domain : Good Returns**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

<https://www.goodreturns.in/news/bharat-forge-shares-jump-over-3-on-positive-q2fy24-earning-updates-profit-jumps-29-1310631.html>

[Home](#) ▶ [News](#) ▶ [Business](#)

# Bharat Forge Shares Jump Over 3% On Positive Q2FY24 Earning Updates, Profit Jumps 29%

By [Priyanka Payal](#) | Published: Monday, November 6, 2023, 14:27 [IST]

The share price of Bharat Forge Ltd gained 3.40% at Rs 1065.60 per share at 1:51 pm IST on Monday after the company announced its results for the quarter and half year ending September 30, 2023.



**Headline : Bharat Forge Reports Strong Q2  
FY24 Results, Net Profit Jumps 29%**

**Domain : India Infoline**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

[https://www.indiainfoline.com/article/general-others-factiva/bharat-forge-reports-strong-q-fy-results-net-profit-jumps--1699345874802\\_1.html](https://www.indiainfoline.com/article/general-others-factiva/bharat-forge-reports-strong-q-fy-results-net-profit-jumps--1699345874802_1.html)



Investor Relations

[Home](#) [Research](#) [Blogs](#) [News](#) [Personal Finance](#) [Loan](#) [Markets](#) [Knowledge Center](#) [Be](#)

[Home](#) > [Top News](#) > [Bharat Forge Reports Strong Q2 FY24 Results, Net Profit Jumps 29%](#)

## ← **Bharat Forge Reports Strong Q2 FY24 Results, Net Profit Jumps 29%** →

07 Nov, 2023 | 1:58 PM

- **Bharat Forge's defense vertical, KSSL, secured new business worth Rs 1,100 crore during the quarter, increasing the executable order book to Rs 3,000 crore over the next 24 months.**

Bharat Forge's share price increased by 4% after the company reported robust September quarter results. The company's shares jumped as much as 4% to reach Rs 1,071.85 apiece on the BSE.

Bharat Forge recorded a 29% year-on-year increase in its standalone net profit, reaching Rs 345.9 crore for the second quarter of FY24, compared to Rs 268.1 crore in the same quarter of the previous fiscal year. The automotive forging company reported standalone revenue of Rs 2,249.4 crore in Q2FY24, reflecting a growth of 20.7% from Rs 1,863.9 crore in the year-ago quarter.

The passenger vehicles sector has been a standout performer for the company, contributing to almost 25% of its exports and driving growth, according to BN Kalyani, Chairman & Managing Director of Bharat Forge. Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation, and amortization (EBITDA) for the quarter increased by 34% to



**Headline : Bharat Forge: Financial Results For  
The Quarter And Half Year Ended  
September 30 2023**

**Domain : Value Research**

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.valueresearchonline.com/stories/0C0F4D93-D456-4D52-B0EF-53E3332B57B0/news-announcement/>

**Value Research**

My Investments ▾

Knowledge Centre ▾

Funds ▾

Stocks ▾

Library

News Announcement

# Bharat Forge: Financial Results For The Quarter And Half Year Ended September 30 2023

06-Nov-2023

SHARE



Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30 2023







**Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78% at Rs 214.87 crore**

**Domain : News Drum**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

<https://www.newsdrum.in/business/bharat-forge-q2-net-profit-up-5178-pc-at-rs-21487-cr-1686567>



#Business

## **Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78% at Rs 214.87 crore**

NewsDrum Desk  
06 Nov 2023

Follow Us    



Representative image





Headline : Bharat Forge informs about earnings update

Domain : Money Works4Me

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

[https://www.moneyworks4me.com/company/news/index/id/608294?from=list\\_page](https://www.moneyworks4me.com/company/news/index/id/608294?from=list_page)



Q Enter Stock | Fund to make an Informed Decision

Talk to Us | S

My Dashboard

Fin. Planning

Our Solutions

Stocks

Funds

Portfolio Management

Home / Stock Market News / Bharat Forge informs about earnings update

## Bharat Forge informs about earnings update

Bharat Forge Ltd. | Forgings | Automobiles | BSE: 500493 | NSE: BHARATFORG

06 Nov 2023

Evaluate

Bharat Forge has informed that it enclosed Earning Update issued by the Company for Q2 of FY 2023-24.

The above information is a part of company's filings submitted to BSE.



**ADFACTORS PR**  
Knowledge-driven communications

Headline : भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये

Domain : IBC 24

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.ibt24.in/business/bharat-forge-q2-net-profit-jumps-5178-to-rs-21487-crore-1821426.html>

## भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये

भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये

:Bhasha November 6, 2023 / 02:03 PM IST





**Headline : Bharat Forge Shares Jump Nearly 5 Pc Post Q2 Earnings**

**Domain : Latestly**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

<https://www.latestly.com/agency-news/latest-news-bharat-forge-shares-jump-nearly-5-pc-post-q2-earnings-5542971.html>

ry, November 07, 2023 • Latest Stories -



OKLY # SOCIALLY TRENDING CRYPTO INDIA WORLD TECH SPORTS ENTERTAINMENT

Home / Agency News

## Latest News | Bharat Forge Shares Jump Nearly 5 Pc Post Q2 Earnings

Get latest articles and stories on Latest News at LatestLY. Shares of auto components major Bharat Forge Ltd on Monday climbed nearly 5 per cent after the company reported a 51.78 per cent jump in consolidated net profit in the second quarter ended September 30.



Agency News | PTI | Nov 06, 2023 05:30 PM IST

A- A+



New Delhi, Nov 6 (PTI) Shares of auto components major Bharat Forge Ltd on Monday climbed nearly 5 per cent after the company reported a 51.78 per cent jump in consolidated net profit in the second quarter ended September 30.

The stock jumped 4.40 per cent to settle at Rs 1,075.95 apiece on the BSE. During the day, it surged 5.14 per cent to Rs 1,083.65.



**Headline : Bharat Forge Posts Impressive Q2 Results: A Closer Look**

**Domain : BNN**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

<https://bnn.network/world/india/bharat-forge-posts-impressive-q2-results-a-closer-look/>

Mumbai Tuesday 07 Nov 2023 ☁ 35 °C



Breaking News ▾ Watch Now World ▾ Politics ▾ Sports ▾ Tech ▾ Finance ▾ Stories Follow U

**BUSINESS**

# Bharat Forge Posts Impressive Q2 Results: A Closer Look

By **Rafia Tasleem** • 1 day ago





Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up  
51.78 pc at Rs 214.87 cr

Domain : Devdiscourse

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.devdiscourse.com/article/business/2704351-bharat-forge-q2-net-profit-up-5178-pc-at-rs-21487-cr>



[About](#) | [Career](#) | [Advertisement](#) | [Team](#) | [Partners](#)

[NEWS](#) | [RESEARCH](#) | [LIVE DISCOURSE](#) | [BLOG / OPINION](#) | [I](#)

[AGRO-FORESTRY](#) | [ART & CULTURE](#) | [TECHNOLOGY](#) | [ECONOMY](#) | [EDUCATION](#) | [ENERGY](#) | [POLITICS](#) | [LAW & GOVERNANCE](#) | [HEALTH](#) | [SCIENCE](#)

## Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78 pc at Rs 214.87 cr

PTI | New Delhi | Updated: 06-11-2023 14:17 IST | Created: 06-11-2023 13:53 IST





**Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up  
51.78 pc at Rs 214.87 cr**

**Domain : NewsD**

**Date : November 07, 2023**

**Journalist:**

<https://www.devdiscourse.com/article/business/2704351-bharat-forge-q2-net-profit-up-5178-pc-at-rs-21487-cr>



Home » Business » Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78 pc at Rs 214.87 cr

## Bharat Forge Q2 net profit up 51.78 pc at Rs 214.87 cr

The company had posted a consolidated net profit of Rs 141.56 crore in the same quarter last fiscal, Bharat Forge said in a regulatory filing.

By NewsD

Published on : Mon 06th November 2023, 02:14 PM

Follow NewsD On

Google News





Headline : Bharat Forge Q2 Results: Net profit rises 29% YoY to ₹346 crore; share price surges 4%

Domain : Euro S Euro

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://euro.eseuro.com/trends/1425492.html>

## ✔ Bharat Forge Q2 Results: Net profit rises 29% YoY to ₹346 crore; share price surges 4%

TRENDS

Jasmin ✔ Trend ⌚ a day ago 📰 REPORT







**ADFACTORS PR**  
Knowledge-driven communications

Headline : भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये

Domain : Dainik Savera Times

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<http://dainiksaveratimes.com/bussiness/bharat-forges-second-quarter-net-profit-jumps-51-78-percent-to-rs-214-87-crore/>

**दैनिक सवेरा**  
टाइम्स

HOME ▾ देश ▾ विदेश ▾ पंजाब ▾ उत्तरप्रदेश ▾ खेल ▾ WORLDCUP ▾ मनोरंजन ▾

GALLERY ▾ धर्म ▾ E-PAPER ▾ WEB ▾

E-Paper

**BREAKING NEWS** Delhi सरकार ने वायु प्रदूषण पर सुप्रीम कोर्ट में दाखिल किया हलफनामा

sava - बिजनेस - भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के...

बिजनेस

भारत फोर्ज का दूसरी तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 51.78 प्रतिशत उछाल के साथ 214.87 करोड़ रुपये

By Prerna November 6, 2023

0 0

Share    







**ADFACTORS PR**  
Knowledge-driven communications

Electronic Coverage

Headline : Quarter 2 Results

Domain : CNBC TV18

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G86IBCG4zI8>

The screenshot shows a CNBC TV18 broadcast segment for Bharat Forge's Q2FY24 results. At the top, a banner reads "BHARAT FORGE Q2FY24 STRONG". On the left, a live video feed shows **BABA KALYANI**, CHMN & MD of Bharat Forge. The main content area features the text "BHARAT FORGE Q2FY24 Highlights" and a bullet point: "► Strong management commentary". At the bottom left, a stock ticker for "L&T" shows a price of 2972.95 and a 2.12% increase. The CNBC TV18 logo and website URL (CNBCTV18.COM) are in the bottom right corner.



Headline : Quarter 2 Results

Domain : BQ Prime

Date : November 07, 2023

Journalist:

<https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4ChldtDwdls>

